THE DATASHEET OF
AD7676ASTZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise

WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
ORDERING GUIDE
Package
Model Temperature Range Package Description Option
AD7676AST –40°C to +85°C Quad Flatpack (LQFP) ST-48
AD7676ASTRL –40°C to +85°C Quad Flatpack (LQFP) ST-48
AD7676ACP –40°C to +85°C Chip Scale (LFCSP) CP-48
AD7676ACPRL –40°C to +85°C Chip Scale (LFCSP) CP-48
EVAL-AD7676CB1 Evaluation Board
EVAL-CONTROL BRD22 Controller Board
NOTES
1This board can be used as a standalone evaluation board or in conjunction with the EVAL-CONTROL BRD2 for